
 
Darlington Town Hall
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
Gainford Lord Nelson
Winston Village
Staindrop Post Office
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

X75
0648
0700
0702
0707

--
0719
0732

X75
0718
0730
0732
0737

--
0749
0802

X75
0743
0757
0759
0805
0811
0821
0838

X75
0833
0845
0847
0852

--
0904
0917

X76
0903
0915
0917
0922
0928

--
0938

X75 X76 X75 X75
0943

Then
at
these
mins

13 43

past
each
hour
until

1313
0955 25 55 1325
0957 27 57 1327
1002 32 02 1332

-- 38 -- 1338
1014 -- 14 --
1027 48 27 1348

X75
1348
1400
1402
1407

--
1419
1432

X76
1423
1435
1437
1442
1448

--
1458

X75
1453
1505
1507
1512

--
1524
1537

X76
1528
1540
1542
1547
1553

--
1603

X75
1613
1625
1627
1632

--
1644
1657

X76
1638
1650
1652
1657
1703

--
1713

X75
1708
1720
1722
1727

--
1739
1752

X75
1743
1755
1757
1802

--
1814
1827

X75
1813
1824
1826
1831

--
1842
1853

X75
1843
1854
1856
1901

--
1912
1923

X75
2043
2054
2056
2101

--
2112
2123

 
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Masonic Hall
Winston Village
Gainford Lord Nelson
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane
Darlington Town Hall

X75
0703
0716

--
0728
0733
0735
0748

X75
0733
0746

--
0758
0803
0805
0820

X75
0803
0816

--
0828
0833
0835
0850

X75
0843
0856

--
0908
0913
0915
0930

X76
0927

--
0937
0943
0948
0950
1005

X75
0948
1001

--
1013
1018
1020
1035

X76 X75 X76 X76
1032

Then
at
these
mins

53 32

past
each
hour
until

1353
-- 06 -- 1406

1042 -- 42 --
1048 18 48 1418
1053 23 53 1423
1055 25 55 1425
1110 40 10 1440

X76
1437

--
1447
1453
1458
1500
1515

X75
1513
1530
1539
1545
1550
1552
1607

X76
1547

--
1557
1603
1608
1610
1625

X75
1613
1626

--
1638
1643
1645
1700

X76
1702

--
1712
1718
1723
1725
1738

X75
1723
1736

--
1748
1753
1755
1808

X75
1757
1808

--
1819
1824
1826
1839

X75
1832
1843

--
1854
1859
1901
1914

X75
1927
1938

--
1949
1954
1956
2009

X75
2127
2138

--
2149
2154
2156
2209

 
Darlington Town Hall
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
Gainford Lord Nelson
Winston Village
Staindrop Post Office
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

X75
0803
0815
0817
0822

--
0834
0847

X75
0843
0855
0857
0902

--
0914
0927

X76
0913
0925
0927
0932
0938

--
0948

X75 X76 X75 X75
0943

Then
at
these
mins

13 43

past
each
hour
until

1513
0955 25 55 1525
0957 27 57 1527
1002 32 02 1532

-- 38 -- 1538
1014 -- 14 --
1027 48 27 1548

X75
1553
1605
1607
1612

--
1624
1637

X76
1623
1635
1637
1642
1648

--
1658

X75
1653
1705
1707
1712

--
1724
1737

X75
1728
1740
1742
1747

--
1759
1812

X75
1758
1810
1812
1817

--
1829
1842

X75
1843
1854
1856
1901

--
1912
1923

X75
2043
2054
2056
2101

--
2112
2123

 
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Winston Village
Staindrop Masonic Hall
Gainford Lord Nelson
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane
Darlington Town Hall

X75
0753

--
0806
0818
0823
0825
0840

X75
0823

--
0836
0848
0853
0855
0910

X75
0853

--
0906
0918
0923
0925
0940

X76
0932
0942

--
0948
0953
0955
1010

X75 X76 X75 X75
0953

Then
at
these
mins

32 53

past
each
hour
until

1432
-- 42 -- 1442

1006 -- 06 --
1018 48 18 1448
1023 53 23 1453
1025 55 25 1455
1040 10 40 1510

X75
1458

--
1511
1523
1528
1530
1545

X76
1537
1547

--
1553
1558
1600
1615

X75
1558

--
1611
1623
1628
1630
1645

X76
1642
1652

--
1658
1703
1705
1720

X75
1708

--
1721
1733
1738
1740
1755

X75
1743

--
1756
1808
1813
1815
1830

X75
1827

--
1838
1849
1854
1856
1909

X75
1927

--
1938
1949
1954
1956
2009

X75
2127

--
2138
2149
2154
2156
2209

 
Darlington Town Hall
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
Gainford Lord Nelson
Staindrop Post Office
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

X75
1010
1021
1023
1028
1039
1050

X75
1210
1221
1223
1228
1239
1250

X75
1410
1421
1423
1428
1439
1450

X75
1610
1621
1623
1628
1639
1650

X75
1810
1821
1823
1828
1839
1850

 
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Masonic Hall
Gainford Lord Nelson
Piercebridge The Fox Hole
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane
Darlington Town Hall

X75
1052
1103
1114
1119
1121
1134

X75
1252
1303
1314
1319
1321
1334

X75
1452
1503
1514
1519
1521
1534

X75
1652
1703
1714
1719
1721
1734

X75
1852
1903
1914
1919
1921
1934

X75/X76 Darlington to Barnard Castle

via Gainford - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

Monday to Friday - Darlington Town Hall

Saturday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

Saturday - Darlington Town Hall

Sunday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

Sunday - Darlington Town Hall


	Monday to Friday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
	Monday to Friday - Darlington Town Hall
	Saturday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
	Saturday - Darlington Town Hall
	Sunday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
	Sunday - Darlington Town Hall

