

X75/X76 Darlington to Barnard Castle

via Gainford - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

	X75	X75	X75	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X75	X75	X75	X75
Darlington Town Hall	0648	0718	0743	0833	0903	0943	13	43	1313	1348	1423	1453	1528	1613	1638	1708	1743	1813	1843	2043
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church	0700	0730	0757	0845	0915	0955	25	55	1325	1400	1435	1505	1540	1625	1650	1720	1755	1824	1854	2054
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	0702	0732	0759	0847	0917	0957	27	57	1327	1402	1437	1507	1542	1627	1652	1722	1757	1826	1856	2056
Gainford Lord Nelson	0707	0737	0805	0852	0922	1002	32	02	1332	1407	1442	1512	1547	1632	1657	1727	1802	1831	1901	2101
Winston Village	--	--	0811	--	0928	--	38	--	1338	--	1448	--	1553	--	1703	--	--	--	--	--
Staindrop Post Office	0719	0749	0821	0904	--	1014	--	14	--	1419	--	1524	--	1644	--	1739	1814	1842	1912	2112
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	0732	0802	0838	0917	0938	1027	48	27	1348	1432	1458	1537	1603	1657	1713	1752	1827	1853	1923	2123

Monday to Friday - Darlington Town Hall

	X75	X75	X75	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75						
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	0703	0733	0803	0843	0927	0948	1032	53	32	1353	1437	1513	1547	1613	1702	1723	1757	1832	1927	2127
Staindrop Masonic Hall	0716	0746	0816	0856	--	1001	--	06	--	1406	--	1530	--	1626	--	1736	1808	1843	1938	2138
Winston Village	--	--	--	--	0937	--	1042	--	42	past	--	1447	1539	1557	--	1712	--	--	--	--
Gainford Lord Nelson	0728	0758	0828	0908	0943	1013	1048	18	48	1418	1453	1545	1603	1638	1718	1748	1819	1854	1949	2149
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	0733	0803	0833	0913	0948	1018	1053	23	53	1423	1458	1550	1608	1643	1723	1753	1824	1859	1954	2154
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane	0735	0805	0835	0915	0950	1020	1055	25	55	1425	1500	1552	1610	1645	1725	1755	1826	1901	1956	2156
Darlington Town Hall	0748	0820	0850	0930	1005	1035	1110	40	10	1440	1515	1607	1625	1700	1738	1808	1839	1914	2009	2209

Saturday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

	X75	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X75	X75	X76	X75	X75	X75	X75	
Darlington Town Hall	0803	0843	0913	0943	13	43	1513	1553	1623	1653	1728	1758	1843	2043
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church	0815	0855	0925	0955	25	55	1525	1605	1635	1705	1740	1810	1854	2054
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	0817	0857	0927	0957	27	57	1527	1607	1637	1707	1742	1812	1856	2056
Gainford Lord Nelson	0822	0902	0932	1002	32	02	1532	1612	1642	1712	1747	1817	1901	2101
Winston Village	--	--	0938	--	1014	--	38	--	1538	--	1648	--	--	--
Staindrop Post Office	0834	0914	--	1014	--	14	--	1624	--	1724	1759	1829	1912	2112
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	0847	0927	0948	1027	48	27	1548	1637	1658	1737	1812	1842	1923	2123

Saturday - Darlington Town Hall

	X75	X75	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X75	X76	X75	X76	X75	X75	X75	X75		
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	0753	0823	0853	0932	0953	32	53	1432	1458	1537	1558	1642	1708	1743	1827	1927	2127
Winston Village	--	--	--	0942	--	42	--	1442	--	1547	--	1652	--	--	--	--	--
Staindrop Masonic Hall	0806	0836	0906	--	1006	48	06	1448	1523	1553	1623	1658	1733	1808	1849	1949	2149
Gainford Lord Nelson	0818	0848	0918	0948	1018	53	23	1453	1528	1558	1628	1703	1738	1813	1854	1954	2154
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	0823	0853	0923	0953	1023	55	25	1455	1530	1600	1630	1705	1740	1815	1856	1956	2156
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane	0825	0855	0925	0955	1025	10	40	1510	1545	1615	1645	1720	1755	1830	1909	2009	2209
Darlington Town Hall	0840	0910	0940	1010	1040												

Sunday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel

	X75	X75	X75	X75	X75
Darlington Town Hall	1010	1210	1410	1610	1810
High Coniscliffe St Edwin's Church	1021	1221	1421	1621	1821
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	1023	1223	1423	1623	1823
Gainford Lord Nelson	1028	1228	1428	1628	1828
Staindrop Post Office	1039	1239	1439	1639	1839
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	1050	1250	1450	1650	1850

Sunday - Darlington Town Hall

	X75	X75	X75	X75	X75
Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel	1052	1252	1452	1652	1852
Staindrop Masonic Hall	1103	1303	1503	1703	1903
Gainford Lord Nelson	1114	1314	1514	1714	1914
Piercebridge The Fox Hole	1119	1319	1519	1719	1919
High Coniscliffe Ulnaby Lane	1121	1321	1521	1721	1921
Darlington Town Hall	1134	1334	1534	1734	1934